Produktark

11-04-2025

Produktdetaljer

Varenr.
EAN
Toldtarif

Salgskvantum

800006767

5708004074199

84661031

1

Produktspecifikationer

Barcode 5708004074199
Mal A 32 mm
Mal B 70 mm
MalC 40 mm
BISON Praecisions Drejepinol Malb Hotsmm
MK4 med 60° spidsvinkel og Malt 2o
0,003 mmrundigb (8811-4RP) o
Morsekonus MK 4
800006767 Max. omdrejninger 3800
Rundlgbsngjagtighed 0,003 mm
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